REDBANK VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



309 Broad Street, Suite 2 New Bethlehem, PA 16242 Phone 814.275.3929

## Peanut Butter Festival Queen Scholarship Contest

Sponsored by J.M. Smucker PA, Inc.

## Hosted by: Redbank Valley Chamber of Commerce

Rules for entering:

- 1. Entrant must be a resident of Redbank Valley School District.
- 2. Entrant must be a female at least 16 years old by September 20, 2024 and not exceed 19 years by the same date.
- 3. Entrant must be single, never married and have no children. Entrant must not be pregnant during the time of the contest.
- 4. Entrant must be available for appearances during the three-day festival, September 20, 21, & 22, 2024.
- 5. Entrant must attend all rehearsals and meetings.
- 6. Entrant will be judged according to three (3) categories:

-Written Essay-to be completed at a specific time and place

-Poise and appearance - to occur at a public presentation on September 7

-Individual Question - to occur at a public presentation on September 7

- 7. The winner of the contest will receive a \$2,000 cash scholarship towards postsecondary education. The runner-up in the contest will receive a \$1,000 cash scholarship towards postsecondary education.
- 8. Applications must be received by August 15, 2024. No late applications will be accepted. If there are an inadequate number of entrants, this contest may be canceled. All applications should be submitted to:

Redbank Valley Chamber of Commerce c/o Gennie Gerow

309 Broad Street, Suite 2

New Bethlehem, PA 16242

If you have any additional questions, please call Gennie @ 724-525-9844

REDBANK VALLEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



309 Broad Street, Suite 2 New Bethlehem, PA 16242 Phone 814.275.3929

## 2024 Peanut Butter Festival Queen Entry Form

Name:		
Parent/Parents or Gu	ardian:	
Address:		
Phone:	Cell Phone:	E-mail:
Date of Birth:	School:	Grade Level on 9/16/24:
**Please use ite	ems in each category that app	lies in the past 3 years**
Extra-Curricular Activiti	es:	
Special Training/Awards	/Honors:	
Work/Volunteer Experie	nce:	
Future Plans:		
		Festival Queen Contest and agree to adhere to noval from the contest or the removal of
Signature of Entrant		Date
I understand the rules as		Festival Queen Contest and agree to adhere to
Signature of Parent if ent	rant is under 18	Date
RedbankCham	ber.com * info@RedbankCl	namber.com * Fax 814.275.4269